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To                                                                                                                                 7
th
 September, 2023 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Floor 25, P.J. Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001 
 
 
Sub:  Loss of Original Share Certificate and consequent issue of Duplicate Share Certificate-
regarding 

    Ref: Scrip Code: 513452/ISIN: INE594D01018 

Dear Sir, 

Please be informed that we have received a letter from the Shareholder reporting the loss of original 
Share Certificate as detailed below and requesting for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate. 

Folio 
No. 

Name of Shareholder Share 
Cert. No 

No.of 
Shares 

Distinctive Numbers 

From To 

00000384 DEVARAJ jointly with 
DAISY RANI D 

14705 
14706 

100 
100 

1470401 
1470501 
 

1470500 
1470600 
 

                                                                    TOTAL 200  

 

We further inform that we will be proceeding with issue of Duplicate Share Certificate after 15 days from 
the date of this letter subject to necessary other formalities being complied with the Shareholder 

We request you to kindly take the same on record  

Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully,  
For Elango Industries Limited  
 

 
 
 

Manali Miteshbhai Doshi 
Company Secretary 


