

ELANGO INDUSTRIES LIMITED (CIN: L27104TN1989PLC017042)

Regd.Office: No. 5, Ranganathan Garden, 15th Main Road Extension, Anna Nagar, Chennai-

600040 Tel: +91 44-42172116 Email:admin@elangoindustries.com

Web: www.elangoindustries.com

To 7th September, 2023

The Secretary, BSE Limited, Floor 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Sub: Loss of Original Share Certificate and consequent issue of Duplicate Share Certificate-regarding

Ref: Scrip Code: 513452/ISIN: INE594D01018

Dear Sir,

Please be informed that we have received a letter from the Shareholder reporting the loss of original Share Certificate as detailed below and requesting for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate.

Folio	Name of Shareholder	Share	No.of	Distinctive Numbers	
No.		Cert. No	Shares	From	То
00000384	DEVARAJ jointly with DAISY RANI D	14705 14706	100 100	1470401 1470501	1470500 1470600
TOTAL			200		

We further inform that we will be proceeding with issue of Duplicate Share Certificate after 15 days from the date of this letter subject to necessary other formalities being complied with the Shareholder

We request you to kindly take the same on record

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Elango Industries Limited

Manali Miteshbhai Doshi Company Secretary

